Lgrdag 25/8 kl. 9.00

Bane Spiller

3 Louise G. Nielsen

3 Buster Christensen

4 Patricia Fischer Nielsen
4 Bejamin Jgrgensen

5 Magnus Rehnquist

5 Helene Laerkegard

6 Camilla Aronkvist

6 Julie K. Johansen

7 Anna Djursing

7 Sebastian Jonsson

8 Kasper Lund Jgrgensen
8 Mads Jénsson

9 Shanna Petrine Holgaard
9 Patrick Erichsen

10 Jacob Christian Hansen
10 Thomas MK Jensen

11 Gustav G. Schunck

11 Mikkel Hardo

12 Niklas Brade Hansen
12 Isabella R. Nysom

13 Mathilde Neel Kjeldsen
13 Adam Jensen

14 Emil Hgstbo

14 Mikkel Thomsen

15 Marcus Fischer Nielsen
15 Julie Telander

16 Hanne B. Antonsen

16 Kai Francis Jgrgensen
17 Tobias Kastfelt Bryde
17 Chrisine Hay Scmidt
18 Malde Novak

18 Sofia Brix L. Christiansen
19 Malthe T. Pleman

19 Mathias Voetman

20 Cecilie ] M Dam

20 Mille-Marie Novak

Klub
Pin-crackers
Haslev
Pin-crackers
Sundby
Brasilia
Ravnsborg
Pin-crackers
Trekanten
Pin-crackers
Slagelse BC
Trekanten
Slagelse BC
Stars and strikes
Center
Ravnsborg

Licensnummer
190402-loni
231208-buch
250906-pani
121104-bej@
020307-mare
190702-hej@
100701-caar
300902-jujo
261101-andj
180505-sej6
181195-kajg
040400-majo
130807-shho
201200-paer
140505-jaha

Silkeborg Bowling t 301198-thje

Sisu

BK Nzestved
Kage 75
Sundby
Trekanten
Haslev
Pin-crackers
Sisu
Pin-crackers
Center
Trekanten
Sundby
Sisu
Pin-crackers
Ravnsborg
Sundby
Sisu

Haslev
Trekanten
Ravnsborg

100307-gusc
180904-miha
041002-niha
151005-isny
280108-makj
231208-adje
221103-emhg
250702-mith
100802-mani
260402-jute
150405-haan
240806-kajg
290907-tobr

120704-mano
100605-soch
210609-mapl
070403-mavo
171001-ceda
190607-mino

Raekke Betalt Overnz Mad

YP 225
MP 150
PP 100
D 225
PD 180
YP 225
YP 225
YP 225
YP 150
D

unge 225
unge

PP 180
YD 225
D 225
Unge 225
PD 180
D

YD

JP 225
PP 2
MP 150
D 150
YD 225
YD 150
YP

JP 225
PD 180
PD 180
YP 150
D 225
JP 225
MP 150
YD

YP 225
PP 180



